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Young Mens Gravel 50/50 Notch Crew Tee.
DT1400

An exceptionally soft tee that's ready for the road of life.

s 3.8-ounce, 50/50 ring spun combed cotton/poly, 30 singles

s Shoulder and back seam details

Gravel fabric infuses each garment with unique character.
Please allow for slight color variations.
CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Machine w ash cold. Tumble dry low. Cool iron if necessary.

front
Non-chlorine bleach.

back

HOW TO MEASURE
M CHEST WIDTH
L\ f Measure under the arm and around the fullest part of the chest
i /\ w ith arms dow n, keeping tape horizontal.
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SIZE CHART

2XL

3XL

4XL

Chest

32-34

35-36

37-39

40-42

43-45

46-48

49-51

52-54

COLOR INFORMATION

Please note: PMS code information is shown only when an exact match is available.




